
 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

Order Bridle No 8am 60cm warm up / Grass Roots Qualifier
1 1 Miss Asharnie Wimbledon High School individual Class 1 
2 2 Kilncopse Carmen St Teresa's School individual Class 1 
3 3 Gilfach Black Bess The Weald School individual Class 1 
4 4 lexi Downlands Community individual Class 1 
5 5 Monty Oreo Downlands Community individual Class 1 
6 6 08:10 Tauna Heathfield Community College individual Class 1 
7 7 Sammy Highfield School individual Class 1 
8 8 Princess Lingfield College individual Class 1 
9 9 Twix Lingfield College individual Class 1 

10 10 Lake Edge Dun Lady Midhurst Rother College individual Class 1 
11 11 08:20 Merrylegs Atelier 21 individual Class 1 
12 12 Fred Atelier 21 individual Class 1 

13 13 Wispa Atelier 21 individual Class 1 
14 14 Silver Star Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryindividual Class 1 
15 15 08:28 Beacon Dagan Wimbledon High School individual Class 1 

Order Bridle No 8am

70/75cm National Qualifier
1 45 08:50 Mullaghgloss Rebel Guildford High School individual GHS Class 2
2 15 Beacon Dagan Wimbledon High School individual Class 2
3 4 lexi Downlands Community individual Downlands community school Class 2
4 5 Monty Oreo Downlands Community individual Downlands community school Class 2
5 6 Tauna Heathfield Community College individual Heathfield community college Class 2
6 7 09:00 Sammy Highfield School individual Class 2
7 8 Princess Lingfield College team Lingfield Class 2
8 9 Twix Lingfield College team Lingfield Class 2
9 10 Lake Edge Dun Lady Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 2

10 11 Merrylegs Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 School Class 2
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11 12 09:10 Fred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 School Class 2
12 13 Wispa Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 School Class 2
13 14 Silver Star Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryindividual Class 2
14 17 Fred Bishop Justus Church of England Schoolindividual Class 2
15 18 DEVONHAYES MARBLE Blackmore Primary School individual BLACKMORE PRIMARY SCHOOLClass 2
16 19 09:20 Lonarch (Lilly) Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Class 2
17 20 Sieaview Million Dollar Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Class 2
18 21 Betty Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Class 2
20 24 Dolly Lingfield College team Lingfield Class 2
21 25 09:30 Cullintra Snowball Millais School team millais school Class 2
22 26 Moyne Cracker (Zeus) St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 2
23 27 Marco Point 5 St Teresa's School individual Class 2
24 28 Duchess Yana Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Grammar School Class 2
25 29 Miss twinkle toes Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Grammar School Class 2
26 30 09:40 lisduff lilly jane Steyning Grammar School individual Class 2
27 31 aoifes bill Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Grammar School Class 2
28 32 Miss Asharnie Wimbledon High School individual Class 2
29 33 Canal Dun Bohunt Horsham individual Bohunt Horsham Class 2
30 34 Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy) Churchers College individual Class 2
31 35 09:50 Knightly Corbretti Farlington individual Class 2
32 36 Small - Land Windchat Farlington individual Class 2
33 37 Macho Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Class 2
34 38 Bramble Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 2
35 39 Blue Lingfield College team Lingfield Class 2
36 40 10:00 Lanburn laddy Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Grammar School Class 2
37 41 Coednewydd Oasis The Weald School individual The Weald Class 2
38 42 Colwills Gracie Millais School team Millais School Class 2
39 43 cloud Millais School team millais school Class 2
40 44 two tone toni Millais School team millais school Class 2
41 16 10:10 Mullagh Shane Guildford High School individual GHS Class 2
42 23 Seaview Million Dollar Girl Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 2



80/85cm National Qualifier

Order Bridle No 8am
15 46 08:30 Rose Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 3
16 47 Crossways Bramble Shine Millais School team millais school Class 3
17 48 Fred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 School Class 3 
18 49 Gellibenuchel Rocket Churchers College individual Class 3
19 50 Trooper Cranbrook School team Cranbrook School Class 3
20 16 08:40 Mullagh Shane Guildford High School team GHS Class 3
21 51 Dakota dreamer Heathfield Community College team Heathfield community college Class 3
22 52 Delilah Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Green Class 3
23 53 Macho Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Pink Class 3
24 54 Ranger Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Green Class 3
25 55 08:50 Back to Black Seaford College individual Seaford Class 3
26 56 Viva La Milky Bar Kid Shoreham College individual Shoreham College Class 3
27 57 Touch of Tourmaline St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 3
28 58 Meelicksland (Prince) The Ashcombe School individual Class 3
29 59 Moyralla Viking The Weald School individual The Weald Class 3
30 60 09:00 Pocket Star Cranbrook School team Cranbrook School Class 3
31 61 WestSide Knightrider Farlington individual Class 3
32 62 Corclough Jacqueline Guildford High School team GHS Class 3
33 63 Sraghmore Sheeba Guildford High School team GHS Class 3
34 64 Katie Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Green Class 3
35 65 09:10 Lydican lad Heathfield Community College team Heathfield community college Class 3
36 66 Exactly Heathfield Community College team Heathfield community college Class 3
37 67 Robin Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 3
38 68 The Alchemist Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 3
39 69 Tom Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 school Class 3
40 70 09:20 Wispa Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 School Class 3
41 71 Linton Springs Bede's Senior School individual bedes Class 3
42 72 Fred Bishop Justus Church of England Schoolindividual Class 3
43 73 DEVONHAYES MARBLE Blackmore Primary School individual BLACKMORE PRIMARY SCHOOLClass 3
44 74 Moonbeam Boy Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
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45 75 09:30 Petarco St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 3

46 76 Sierra St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 3
47 77 Teddy St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 3

1 23 Seaview Million Dollar Girl Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 3
2 21 09:45 Auburn Snapdragon Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 3

3 19 Lonarch (Lilly) Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Green Class 3
4 22 Betty Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Pink Class 3
5 23 Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Pink Class 3
6 24 Buttons Lingfield College individual Class 3
7 25 09:55 Cullintra Snowball Millais School team millais school Class 3
8 26 Moyne Cracker (Zeus) St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherine\'s Bramley Class 3
9 27 Marco Point 5 St Teresa's School individual Class 3

10 28 Duchess Yana Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Grammar School Class 3
11 29 Miss twinkle toes Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Grammar School Class 3
12 30 10:05 lisduff lilly jane Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Grammar School Class 3
13 31 aoifes bill Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Grammar School Class 3
48 78 Pablo XII St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 3
49 79 Miss Tilly Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 3
50 80 Firene Imberhorne School individual Imberhorne Class 3
51 81 10:15 Rynn Maisy The Ashcombe School individual Class 3
52 82 Melickisland Corncrake (known as Peggy)Worth School team Worth School Class 3
53 83 Champion Owens Worth School team Worth School Class 3
54 84 Amaryllis 111 Worth School team Worth School Class 3
55 85 Reckless Rita Worth School team Worth School Class 3
56 86 10:25 Torytop Cavalier Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 3
57 87 Oscar Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 3
58 88 Boom (The Boom is Back) Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 3

89 Miss Asharnie Wimbledon High School individual Class 3
59 90 golden snip Millais School team millais school Class 3
60 91 Dolly Millais School team millais school Class 3
61 92 10:35 Flecknoe Final Impression Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 3
62 93 Holnest Macalla Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 3

5 mins course walk



63 20 Cumbak Kid Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Pink Class 3
64 15 Beacon Dagan Wimbledon High School individual Class 3

Order Bridle No 8am 90/95cm National & Windsor Qualifier
1 94 11:00 Clare River Annabell Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 4
2 95 Pocket Star Cranbrook School team Cranbrook School Class 4

11 96 Tom Atelier 21 individual Class 4 
4 97 Sierra St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Blue Class 4
5 98 Bobnamara Guildford High School team GHS Class 4
6 64 11:10 Katie Hurstpierpoint College individual Hurst Class 4
7 100 Snowy mountain UK Heathfield Community College team Heathfield community college Class 4
8 66 Exactly Heathfield Community College team Heathfield community college Class 4
9 67 Robin Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Pink Class 4

10 103 Spirit Boskill Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 4
3 61 11:20 WestSide Knightrider Farlington individual Class 4

12 71 Linton Springs Bede's Senior School team Bedes Class 4
13 106 Pleumey Esme Seaford College team Seaford Red Class 4
14 107 Meelickisland Cornrake Seaford College team Seaford Red Class 4
15 78 Pablo XII St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Blue Class 4
16 79 11:30 Miss Tilly Hurstpierpoint College individual Hurst Class 4
17 80 Firene Imberhorne School individual Imberhorne Class 4
18 81 Rynn Maisy The Ashcombe School individual Class 4
19 82 Melickisland Corncrake (known as Peggy)Worth School individual Class 4
20 83 Champion Owens Worth School team Worth School Class 4
21 84 11:40 Amaryllis 111 Worth School team Worth School Class 4
22 85 Reckless Rita Worth School team Worth School Class 4
23 86 Torytop Cavalier Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 4
24 87 Oscar Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 4
25 88 Boom (The Boom is Back) Midhurst Rother College team Midhurst Rother College Class 4
26 89 11:50 golden snip Millais School team millais school Class 4
27 90 Dolly Millais School team millais school Class 4
28 121 Corclough Jacqueline Guildford High School team GHS Class 4



29 122 Ballyveane Rebel Guildford High School team GHS Class 4
30 123 Gorty Cross Guildford High School team GHS Class 4
31 124 12:00 Mullafin Cross Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Pink Class 4
32 125 Zander Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Pink Class 4
33 75 Petarco St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Blue Class 4
34 77 Teddy St Teresa's School individual Class 4
35 126 Carrick Roan Grey Lingfield College team Lingfield Class 4
36 127 12:10 Knockmavelvet Lingfield College team Lingfield Class 4
37 128 Arion Millais School team millais school Class 4
38 129 Sallaghan 11 Seaford College team Seaford Blue Class 4
39 130 Desperado Seaford College team Seaford Blue Class 4

39 131 Lotus Star St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 4
40 132 Dakota Star St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 4
41 133 12:25 Twilight Silver St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Blue Class 4
42 134 Rock Me Ralph Bede's Senior School team Bedes Class 4
43 135 Streamstown Dolly Bede's Senior School team Bedes Class 4
44 136 Dittoreo Churchers College individual Class 4
45 137 Factor Forty Claremont School individual Class 4
46 138 12:35 My Time IV Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Pink Class 4
47 139 Kingswell Brightspark Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Green Class 4
48 93 Holnest Macalla Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Green Class 4
49 140 Carrick Cruise Chief Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Green Class 4
50 141 Smartie Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Green Class 4
51 24 12:45 Buttons Lingfield College team Lingfield Class 4
52 143 Oksana Van Het Haverveld Moonhall School individual MoonHall School Class 4
53 144 Corrieview Molly Oathall Community College individual Oathall Community College Class 4
54 145 Bama Beauty Seaford College team Seaford Blue Class 4
55 146 Dunluce Rolling Thunder Seaford College team Seaford Blue Class 4
56 147 12:55 A Touch of Darco Seaford College team Seaford Red Class 4
57 148 Cindy V11 Seaford College team Seaford Red Class 4
58 149 Happy Uno Seaford College individual Seaford Class 4
59 150 Hector Laenen Roshoeve Smarts Tuition team smarts Tuition Class 4

5 mins course walk



60 151 One Flight Smarts Tuition team smarts tuition Class 4
61 152 13:05 Centabouet Smarts Tuition team Smarts Tuition Class 4
62 153 Miami Jewel Smarts Tuition team smarts Tuition Class 4
63 154 Mochara Mandy St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 4
64 155 Griff St Teresa's School team St Teresa\'s Pink Class 4
65 158 Pauldary\'s Bobby\'s Girl Worth School team Worth School Class 4
66 159 13:15 Deise Mesmerise Bede's Senior School team Bedes Class 4
67 160 Roisins Galway Girl Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 4
68 161 Angelina St Teresa's School individual Class 4
69 166 Johnny jinx Bryanston individual Class 6b

Order Bridle No 8am 1m/1.05 Hickstead Elite Team Qualifier
1 167 14:00 Tucker Lingfield College individual Class 5
2 162 Hugo Hurstpierpoint College individual Hurst Class 5
3 163 Man in the Mirror Guildford High School team GHS Class 5
4 164 Lottea 111 Smarts Tuition team Smarts Tuition Purple Class 5
5 165 Quality Kinder Surprise Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 5
6 166 14:10 Johnny jinx Bryanston individual Class 5
7 139 Kingswell Brightspark Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Red Class 5
8 140 Carrick Cruise Chief Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 5
9 141 Smartie Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 5

10 144 Corrieview Molly Oathall Community College individual Oathall Community College Class 5
11 172 14:20 Bama Beauty Seaford College team Seaford Class 5
12 173 Happy Uno Seaford College team Seaford Class 5
13 146 Dunluce Rolling Thunder Seaford College team Seaford Class 5
14 175 A Touch of Darco Seaford College team Seaford Class 5
15 148 Cindy V11 Seaford College team Seaford Class 5
16 177 14:30 Hector Laenen Roshoeve Smarts Tuition team Smarts Tuition Purple Class 5
17 151 One Flight Smarts Tuition team Smarts Tuition Purple Class 5
18 159 Deise Mesmerise Bede's Senior School individual Bedes Class 5
19 158 Pauldary\'s Bobby\'s Girl Worth School individual Class 5
20 181 Angelina St Teresa's School individual Class 5
21 182 14:40 Winalotty Claremont School individual Class 5



22 183 Cassi de Lâ€™Abdenaie Guildford High School team GHS Class 5
23 190 Beastie Lingfield College individual Class 5
24 184 Bobnamara Guildford High School team GHS Class 5
25 123 Gorty Cross Guildford High School team GHS Class 5
26 113 14:50 Champion Owens Worth School individual Class 5
27 100 Snowy mountain UK Heathfield Community College individual Heathfield community college Class 5
28 125 Zander Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Blue Class 5
29 124 Mullafin Cross Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Red Class 5
30 154 Mochara Mandy St Teresa's School individual Class 5
31 192 15:00 Modesty Forbids II Steyning Grammar School individual Class 5
32 193 Shanbo Kates Grey Guildford High School individual Class 5
33 194 Mister Ed Bryanston individual Class 5
34 195 Olympia Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst orange Class 5
35 196 Pride of Congo Smarts Tuition team Smarts Tuition Blue Class 5
36 197 15:10 Krusen Poppet Smarts Tuition team Smarts Tuition Blue Class 5
37 198 Lissa dulta Hector Smarts Tuition team Smarts Tuition Blue Class 5
38 199 Grey Goose Hurstpierpoint College individual Hurst Class 5
39 200 Skyline Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Red Class 5
40 201 CBH Clover Lining Hurstpierpoint College team Hurst Red Class 5
41 202 15:20 Centabouet Smarts Tuition team Smarts Tuition Purple Class 5
42 203 Woolfie Lingfield College individual Class 5

Order Bridle No 8am 1.10m horses   Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
1 199 15:50 Grey Goose Hurstpierpoint College individual Class 6a

2 200 Skyline Hurstpierpoint College individual Class 6a
3 201 CBH Clover Lining Hurstpierpoint College individual Class 6a
4 204 Posh Polanski Smarts Tuition individual Class 6a
5 202 Centabouet Smarts Tuition individual Class 6a
6 206 16:00 Blidsworth Bucks Fizz Claremont School individual Class 6a 
7 207 Knockmeal Jump for Joy The Weald School individual Class 6a
8 208 Paul Hurstpierpoint College individual Class 6a
9 165 Quality Kinder Surprise Hurstpierpoint College individual Class 6a



16:20 1.10. ponies
1 164 Lottea 111 Smarts Tuition individual Class 6b
2 163 Man in the Mirror Guildford High School individual Class 6b

3 194 Mister Ed Bryanston individual Class 6b
4 160 Roisins Galway Girl Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 6b
5 195 16:30 Olympia Hurstpierpoint College individual Class 6b
6 209 Eden Ace Moonhall School individual Class 6b
7 106 Pleumey Esme Seaford College individual Class 6b
8 196 Pride of Congo Smarts Tuition individual Class 6b
9 153 Miami Jewel Smarts Tuition individual Class 6b

10 192 16:40 Modesty Forbids II Steyning Grammar School individual Class 6b
11 197 Krusen Poppet Smarts Tuition individual Class 6b
12 193 Shanbo Kates Grey Guildford High School individual Class 6b
13


